A-klasse

B-klasse

C-klasse

1 Mathijs Reinimk
2 Martijn Vosjan
3 Ben Bosch

4 Gerrit Wermink

1 Inge Hagen
2 Vivianne Meewis

3 Maxine Vloedgraven

4 Wim Hassink
5 Robert Loman

1 Ruben op den Dries
2 Manuela Schuurman

3 Bob Aa

Chiel Keverkamp
Gertjan Schutten
Gerwin Bosch
Henk Schippers

Bianca Hagen
Margaret de Winter
Jay Jansen

Fred Jansen

Jur Elzinga

Emiel Dikkers
Chris Aaltink
Denise Aa

120
150
180
420

180
181
330
450
600

90
270
360



